
CENTRAL
BANK OF

KENYA

BANKI
KUU YA
KENYA

CONDITIONS FOR SALE

PUBLIC AUCTION
DULY INSTRUCTED BY CENTRAL BANK OF KENYA, GARAM AUCTIONEERS 

SHALL SELL BY PUBLIC AUCTION THE UNDER MENTIONED GOODS AS BELOW:- 

Detailed Catalogues may be obtained from GARAM office’s at a fee of Kshs 200.00(Ksh. Two Hundred Only)

All intending bidders shall make a refundable deposit of Kshs 5,000.00 (Ksh.Five Thousand Only) in order to be allowed to bid.

Purchased goods must be removed from the subject premises within 24 hours, failure shall result to storage charges being levied.

Payment terms will be Cash at the fall of the hammer.

1.

2.

3.

4.

♦  Metallic cabinets 
♦ Scrap metals 
♦ Book shelves 
♦ Assorted wires 
♦ Money counting 

machines 
♦ Tyres 
♦ Curtains and 

flags 
♦ Metallic heavy 

duty boxes 
 

♦ Rack server 
cabinets 

♦ Office chairs 
♦ Air conditioners 
♦ Network cabinets 
♦ Paper shredders 
♦ Cleaning trolleys 
♦ Computer CPU,s, 

keyboards, mouse 
and TFT monitors 

♦ Fridges 
 

♦ Office desks 
♦ Projectors 
♦ Servers 
♦ Telephone heads 
♦ Printers 
♦ Batteries 
♦ photo copiers 
♦ Cookers 

 

♦ Wooden 
frames/doors 

♦ Aluminum 
frames 

♦ Metallic heavy 
duty trolleys  

♦ window panes 
and many 
more 

 

CENTRAL BANK OF KENYA
July 11th, 2017

 

Location : Dates Site  Viewing 
(During normal working 
hours) 

Head Office 
Central Bank Of 
Kenya (CBK) 

July 20, 2017 from 
10.30 a.m. 

CBK Nairobi Go-Down. Workshop 
Road, Industrial Area, Off Bunyala 
Road, Nairobi. 

13.07.2017 to 19.07.2017  
 

Eldoret Branch July 25, 2017 from 
10.30 a.m. 

 CBK Eldoret Branch Building 
Uganda Road, Eldoret Town. 

13.07.2017 to 24.07.2017  

Kisumu Branch July  27, 2017 from 
10.30 a.m. 

CBK Kisumu Branch Building Along 
Jomo Kenyatta Highway, Kisumu 
Town. 

13.07.2017 to 26.07.2017  
 

Mombasa Branch July  31, 2017 from 
10.30 a.m. 

CBK Mombasa Branch Building 
Along Nkrumah Road, Mombasa 
Town. 

13.07.2017 to 30.07.2017  
 

The items for sale include a huge assortment of:


